Product Data Sheet: Discharge and Equipotential Bonding Devices

AnEHN

PAV 3+1 16 ZAK (758 099)

Figure without obligation

Type

Part No.

Cable length (A/B/C)
Cable length (D)

Cable cross-section

Cable sheath

Clamping range

Colour (clamp A/ B/ C)
Colour (clamp D)

Possible clamp operations
Max. continuous operating current
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Cable structure

Dielectric strength (cable sheath)
Wall thickness (insulation)
Insulation

Weight

Customs tariff number

GTIN

PU

PAV 3+1 16 ZAK
758 099
1750 mm

3200 mm

16 mm’
transparent
5-25 mm
black
red
> 500
10 A
-30°C ... +50 °C
-40 °C ... +70 °C
flexible bare stranded Cu wire according to VDE 0295-6
min. 10 kV/mm
1.20 mm (typical)
PVC compound TM2 according to HD21.1
3,06 kg
85369095
4013364287587
1 Stk

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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